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	ACADEMIC CALENDAR (JAN - DEC, 2024)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	JANUARY , 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	1 NEW YEAR DAY
	2
Dept. meet 
	3 SARADA MAA JANMO TITHI
	4
INTERNAL , Sem1
	5 
	6 

	7
	8
INTERNAL , Sem1
	9
	10
Ex.lec. by Prof . Prayash Sarkar
	11
	12 YOUTH DAY
	13

	14
	15 
	16
	17 
	18 
 Sem3 Study Leave starts
	19
Online lec. series by Prof . Prayash Sarkar
	20 Online lec. series by Prof . Prayash Sarkar

	21
	22
Online lec. series by Prof . Prayash Sarkar
	23 NETAJI B’DAY
	24
INTERNAL , Sem1
	25
INTERNAL , Sem1
	26  REPUBLIC DAY & REUNION
	27
Online lec. series by Prof . Prayash Sarkar      

	28
	29
INTERNAL , Sem1
	30
Online lec. series by Prof . Prayash Sarkar
	31
	
	
	



	
	
	
	FEBRUARY , 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	1
Sem3 exam starts
	2 SWAMIJI'S JANMATITHI
	3
Online lec. series by Prof . Prayash Sarkar

	4
	5
	6
Online lec. series by Prof . Prayash Sarkar
	7
	8
	9 
	10

	11
	  12
SEM 3 exam ends
	13 SARASWATI PUJA
	14 SARASWATI PUJA B'DAY OF THAKUR PANCHANAN BARMA
	15
	16 IC awareness programme
	17

	18
	19
	20 WORLD DAY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE
	21 INTERNATIONAL MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY
	22 OPEN HOUSE FOR SEM-4&6
	23 INTERNAL , Sem1
	24 
Sem 1 Study Leave starts

	25 WBSU FOUNDATION DAY
	26 SHAB-E-BARAT
	27 Annual Puja
	28
	29
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	MARCH , 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	
	1 ZERO DISCRIMINATION DAY
	2
Sem 4 class starts

	3
	4
	5
Sem1 exam starts
	6
	7
	8 SHIVARATRI / INTERNATIONAL WORKING WOMEN'S DAY
	9 PRINCIPAL'S MEET WITH GUARDIAN (SEM-6)

	10 COLLEGE FOUNDATION DAY
	11 INTERNAL / CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT OF SEM-4 & 6 STARTS
	12 SRI RAMAKRISHNA DEV'S JANMATITHI
	13
	14 
	15 
Sem1 exam ends
	16 OPEN HOUSE FOR SEM-2

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21 WORLD POETRY DAY
	22 THALASSEMIA DETECTION DAY
	23

	24
	25 DOLYATRA
	26 HOLI
	27
Sem 2 Class starts
	28
	29 GOOD FRIDAY
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	APRIL , 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	1
	2 WORLD AUTISM AWARENESS DAY
	3
	4
	5
	6 B'DAY OF SRI HARICHAND THAKUR

	7 WORLD HEALTH DAY
	8 INTERNAL / CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT OF SEM-4 STARTS
	9
Online lec.  by Prof . Priyambada  Sarkar
	10 EID-UL-FITAR
	11 EID-UL-FITAR
	12
	13

	14 AMBEDKAR B'DAY/ BENGALI NEW YEAR DAY
	15
	16 ANNUAL FUNCTION
	17
	18
	19
Dept. meet
	20

	21 MAHAVIR JAYANTI / WORLD CREATIVITY & INNOVATION DAY
	22
	23 
PG AWARD CEREMONY
	24
	25
	26 WORLD INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS DAY
	27

	28
	29

	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	MAY , 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	1 MAY DAY
	2
	3 INTERNATIONAL PRESS FREEDOM DAY
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8 RABINDRA JAYANTI
	9
	10 CELEBRATION OF RABINDRA JAYANTI
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15 ORIENTATION FOR BLOOD & ORGAN DONATION
	16
	17 BLOOD & ORGAN DONATION CAMP
	18

	19
	20 SEM-6 PTM
	21 SEM-6 PTM
	22 INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR BIOLOGICAL DIVERSITY
	23 BUDDHA PURNIMA / PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU B'DAY
	24
	25
INTERNAL / CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT OF SEM-2 STARTS

	26
	27
	28
	29
INTERNAL , Sem2
	30
	31 SEM-4 PTM
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	JUNE , 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 SEM-4 PTM

	2
	3
	4 SEM-6 UNIV.EXAMS (CBCS) BEGIN
	5 WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY & BANOMOHOTSAB
	6
	7 Pride Month Celebration
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14 SEM-6 UNIV. EXAMS END
	15 SEM-4 UNIV. EXAMS (CBCS) BEGIN

	16
	17 BAKRI-ID
	18 SEM-2 PTM
	19 
INTERNAL , Sem2
	20
	21 Dept. meet
INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
	22
INTERNAL , Sem2


	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	JULY , 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	1
	2 SEM-4 UNIV. EXAMS END
	3 SEM-2 UNIV.EXAMS (NEP) BEGIN
	4
	5
	6

	7 RATHAYATRA
	8 SEM-5 NEW CLASS STARTS
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13 SEM-2 UNIV. EXAMS END

	14
	15 OPEN HOUSE FOR SEM-5
	16 OPEN HOUSE FOR SEM-5
	17 MUHARRAM
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22 SEM-3 NEW CLASS STARTS
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28 WORLD CONSERVATION DAY
	29 OPEN HOUSE FOR SEM-3
	30 OPEN HOUSE FOR SEM-3
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	AUGUST , 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8 INTERNAL / CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT OF SEM-5 STARTS
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15 INDEPENDENCE DAY
	16
	17

	18
	19 RAKSHA BANDHAN
	20
	21
	22
	23 SANSKRIT DIVAS
	24

	25
	26 JANMASHTAMI
	27 INTERNAL / CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT OF SEM-3 STARTS
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	SEPTEMBER , 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8 WORLD LITERACY DAY
	9
	10 WORLD SUICIDE PREVENTION DAY
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15 INTERNATIONAL DAY OF DEMOCRACY
	16 FATEHA-DOAJ-DAHAM
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21 INTERNATIONAL DAY OF PEACE

	22
	23
	24 NSS DAY
	25
	26 Celebration of Vidyasagar's B'Day
	27
	28

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	OCTOBER , 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	1 INTERNATIONAL DAY OF OLDER PERSONS
	2 GANDHI B'DAY & MAHALAYA
	3
	4
	5 PUJA SOCIAL

	6
	7 PUJA VACATION STARTS
	8
	9
	10 MENTAL HEALTH DAY
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19 PUJA VACATION ENDS

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31 KALI PUJA
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	NOVEMBER , 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4 BHATRI DWITIYA
	5
	6
	7 CHHATH PUJA
	8 CHHATH PUJA
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15 B'DAY OF GURUNANAK & BIRSA MUNDA
	16 INTERNATIONAL DAY OF TOLERANCE

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21 JAGADHATRI PUJA WORLD PHILOSOPHY DAY
	22 IC Orientation Program
	23

	24
	25
	26 INDIAN CONSTITUTION DAY
	27
	28
	29 DONATION DRIVE
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	DECEMBER , 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	1 World AIDs Day
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10 HUMAN RIGHTS' DAY
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17 COLLEGE EXCURSION
	18
	19
	20 Sarada Mela
	21 Sarada Mela

	22
	23
	24
	25 CHRISTMAS DAY
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	



